
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

E28 

E96 

E113 

E29 

E76 

E28 

E67 

E13 

E321 

E222 

E87 

E280 

E7 

E64 

E91 

E86 

E26 

E8 

E4 

E44 

E69 

E34 

E666 

E911 

E12 

E811 

Class 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Name 

M. A. K.  RACING TEAM 

LOREN ZAC 

P.P.  RACING 

ZIBO R.T. 

MIP  R.T. 

CRUCOLO R.T. 

OGGIANIC  

AURORA R.T. 

DAG A' DRE' 

LD RACING TEAM 

PLOT TWIST RACING 

C. R. T. 

ALETIA 

DAJE RACING 

LANGSAM ABER GEIL 

GAGGE  R.T. 

RESAVA 034 

A D V  TEAM 

TEAM SPA 

WILD EAST 2 

ODLIKAŠI  R.T. 

WILD EAST 1 

HUNOK 

MAGNUM 

LENTI VIOLENTI 

SAŠA  R.T. 

Best Tm 

1:32.352 

1:33.211 

1:33.538 

1:34.474 

1:35.404 

1:35.479 

1:36.338 

1:37.264 

1:37.719 

1:37.987 

1:38.878 

1:39.620 

1:40.908 

1:42.198 

1:42.282 

1:42.870 

1:43.818 

1:45.646 

1:47.262 

Drivers 

Kadiric - 

Lorenzetti - 

Podrzaj - 

Persichino  - 

Farinazzo - 

Bressanni - 

Oggian S. - 

Barilani - 

Beretta - 

Sadric - 

Gombotz - 

Fiscato - 

Tecchio - 

Guarisco - 

Joo - 

Gaggero - 

Milosevic - 

Carletti - 

Viola - 

Boi - 

Svircic - 

Kasa - 

Szirom - 

Lulic - 

Spasojevic - 

Radenkovic - 

Berzin L. - 

Zaccheo 

Habjan 

Orfano - 

Sala' - 

Purin - 

Oggian E. - 

Correia - 

Rognoni - 

Loncarevic 

Tercevic 

Di Siro - 

Rancan 

Marcellucci - 

Schmutz - 

Avignolo 

Stojanovic 

Dalle Vedove 

Meneguzzo - 

Kasa A. 

Benat 

Kovacs - 

Lengyel - 

Matisic 

Di Mase 

Stojakovic - 

Berzin M. 

Gabrieli 

Convertino 

Denart  

Sarajlic M. 

Madda - 

Barresi 

Montagner 

Salvoni 

Lackner 

Natalino - 

Bodzan 

Szabo 

Fuligni 

Chinotti 

Zaninelli 
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4th KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 
06.06.2025. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.6.2025. 09:00 


